GODAVARI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (A)

NH-16, CHAITANYA NAGAR, RAJAHMUNDRY-533296

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
AY (2017-2018)

Time Table for II B. Tech —II SEM (SEC-A&B)

Room No: 305/ VB BLOCK.

WEF:13-12-2017

Day/Hour | 9.30-10.30 | 10.30-11.30 | 11.30-12.30 | 12.30-1.15 1.15-2.15 2.15-3.15 3.15-4.15
ADS LAB
MON (A) JAVA co FLAT
TUE JAVA L CO FLAT Technical Training
U
JAVA N
WED LAB (A) C Cco P&S JAVA
THU P&S H P&S | ADS (6{0) FLAT ADS
FRI P&S P&S FLAT FLAT ADS LIBARY
SAT | FOSS LAB (A&B) JAVA JAVA ADS
Room No: 304/ VB BLOCK. WEF:13-12-2017
Day/Hour 9.30-10.30 | 10.30-11.30 | 11.30-12.30 | 12.30-1.15 1.15-2.15 2.15-3.15 3.15-4.15
MON JAVA FLAT CO L Technical Training
TUE | ADS LAB (B) | U Cco P&S FLAT
WED ADS FLAT P&S N ADS (6{0) FLAT
THU JAVA ADS JAVA C JAVA LAB (B)
FRI ADS Cco P&S H ADS | JAVA | LIBARY
FOSS LAB
SAT (A&B) P&S P&S FLAT
SUBJECT FACULTY
Probability and Statistics : N.S.Murthy
Java Programming : Radha Mohan Pattanayak
Advanced Data Structures : D.Sattibabu
Formal Languages and Automata Theory : P.Sri Ram Chandra
Computer Organization : Dr.T.V.Prasad
Technical Training Class : D.Sattibabu
LABS
Java Programming (A&B) : RadhaMohan Pattanayak

Advanced Data Structures (A&B)

Free Open Source Software (FOSS) Lab(A&B)

: P.Sri Ram Chandra.

: A. Vandana Peter
: D.Sattibabu

: P.Sri Ram Chandra.
: RadhaMohan Pattanayak




Class Teacher: P.Sri Ram Chandra

HOD
Computer Science & Engineering

GODAVARI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
NH-16, CHAITANYA NAGAR, RAJAHMUNDRY-533296
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

AY (2017-2018)

Time table for III B. Tech —II SEM

Room No: 307/ VB BLOCK/ SEC-A

WEF:13-12-2017

Day/Hou 9.30- 12.30- 2.15-

. 030 | 10:30-11.30 | 11.30-12.30 15 115215 | U | 315415
MON MC DAA DMDW L SE CN | Library
TUE SE MC DAA U WT DMDW CN
WED WT CN DMDW N SE APTITUDE
THU WT-LAB }CI MC DAA | WT
FRI CN&NP-LAB LINUX LAB (A)

SAT DMDW | WT | DAA CN | SE | MC
Room No: 306/ VB BLOCK/SEC-B WEF:13-12-2017
Day/Hou 9.30- 12.30- 2.15-

. 1030 | 10-30-11.30 | 11.30-12.30 15 115215 | U0 | 315415
MON CN DMDW DAA MC WT SE
TUE WT SE MC L DMDW CN DAA
WED WT LAB U MC APTITUDE
THU SE | DAA | DMDW N CN & NP LAB
FRI LINUX LAB C CN MC WT
SAT CN | DAA | DMDW H SE WT Librar

SUBJECT FACULTY
Computer Networks : P.Nagamani

Data Warehousing and Mining
Design and Analysis of Algorithms
Software Engineering

Web Technologies

Multimedia Computing
Computer Networks Lab(A&B)
Web Technologies Lab(A&B)

Linux Programming Lab (A&B)

ClassTeacher: K.V.K.Sasikanth

: M.V. Sangameswar
: Dr. B. Sujatha

: K.V.K.Sasikanth

: P.Sreekanth

: K. Bharghav Prakas

:P.Nagamani
: P.Sreekanth

: P.Sreekanth
: P.Nagamani

: M.V.SatishVarma
: K.V .K.Sasikanth

HOD



Computer Science & Engineering

GODAVARI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
NH-16, CHAITANYA NAGAR, RAJAHMUNDRY-533296
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

AY (2017-2018)

Time table for IV B. Tech —II SEM

Room No: 303/ VB BLOCK/ SEC-A

WEF:13-12-2017

Day/Hour | 9.30-10.30 | 10.30-11.30 | 11.30-12.30 | 12.30-1.15 | 1.15-2.15 | 2.15-3.15 | 3.15-4.15
Mon MS EC/ERTS | HCI/DIP L
Tue DS EC/ERTS MS Y
Wed EC/ERTS | HCI/DIP MS A Project Work
Thu HCI/DIP DS EC/ERTS H
Fri DS HCI/DIP MS
Room No: 302/ VB BLOCK/ SEC-B WEF:13-12-2017
Day/Hour | 9.30-10.30 | 10.30-11.30 | 11.30-12.30 | 12.30-1.15 | 1.15-2.15 | 2.15-3.15 | 3.15-4.15
Mon DS EC/ERTS | HCI/DIP L
Tue MS EC/ERTS DS U
Wed EC/ERTS | HCI/DIP DS A Project Work
Thu HCI/DIP MS EC/ERTS u
Fri MS HCI/DIP DS
SUBJECT FACULTY
Human Computer Interaction / Digital Image Processing : M.V.SatishVarma / A.Vandana Peter
E-Commerce / Embedded and Real Time Systems : G.AnilKumar / P.Nagamani
Distributed Systems : A.VandanaPeter.
Management Science : K. Babulu.

Project

ClassTeacher: A.VandanaPeter.

. A. Vandana Peter.

HOD

Computer Science & Engineering




Time table for | M. Tech —I SEM

GODAVARI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

NH-16, CHAITANYA NAGAR, RAJAHMUNDRY-533296

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
AY (2017-2018)

WEF:13-12-2017

Class-Room-
301 vB
BLOCK
Day/Hour 9.30-10.30 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.15 1.15-2.15 2.15-3.15
Mon 0S COA SE L ADS DBMS
Tue CSE LAB u SE COA
Wed DBMS MFCS ADS g MFCS (0N
Thu MFCS ADS DBMS H COA (0N
Fri MFCS 0s SE SEMINAR DBMS
S No Subject Name Faculty
1 Advanced Data Structures D Sattibabu.
2 Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science Dr B Sujatha.
3 Computer Organization and Architecture Dr.T.V.Prasad..
4 Database Management Systems P.Srl Ram Chandra
5 Operating Systems P.Sreekanth
6 Software Engineering R.M. Pattanayak.
7 Systems Lab - 1 (Operating Systems/ DBMS/ADS) P.Sreekanth

Class Teacher: Mr.P.Sreekanth

HOD
Computer Science & Engineering




Dr.T.V.Prasa
d

Subjects:
M.Tech(COA)
,B.Tech: (CO)

II YEAR INDIVIDUAL TIME TABLE

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

M.TECH

IIB

Tue

IMA

Wed

Thu

Fri

11B

sAT

naoZ2ar

A

1B

M.TECH

A

1B

A

M.TECH

Mr. P.Sri
RamChandr
a
Subjects:
M.Tech(DBM
S),B.Tech:FL
AT,FossLab

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

IIB

Tue

IIA

Wed

M.TECH

Il B

Thu

M.TECH

Fri

1A

Hazar

M.TECH

A

A

M.TECH

sat

IlA&BLAB

Mr. Radha
Mohan
Pattanayak
Subjects:
M.Tech(SE),B
.Tech:Java+L
ab

Mon

II'B

M.TECH

Tue

ITA

Wed

Il A lab

Thu

IIB

IIB

Fri

M.TECH

Hazar

A

M.TECH

B Lab

1B

sAT

A




D.Satti Babu
Subjects:
M.Tech(ADS)
,B.Tech:
(ADS)

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

Il AlLab

Tue

Il B Lab

HaoZar

M.TECH

Wed

II'B

M.TECH

1B

Thu

M.TECH

1A

Fri

A

A

SAT

N.S.Murthy
Subjects:
P&S

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

Tue

Wed

Il B

Thu

A

INA

Fri

A

A

II'B

SAT

maozcacre

II'B

IMA

1B

IIB

Dr.B.Sujatha
Subjects:
M.Tech(MFC
S),B.Tech:
(DAA)

III YEAR INDIVIDUAL TIME TABLE

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

A

B

Tue

A

Wed

M.TECH

Thu

M.TECH

III'B

Fri

M.TECH

HaoZar

M.TECH

A




SAT

IIIB

A

Mr.P.Sreek
anth
Subjects:
M.Tech(OS+
CSE
LAB),B.Tech:
WT,WTLab

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

Tue

B

Wed

WT LAB(B)

Thu

WT LAB(A)

Hazar

11N:)

A

A

|1N:]

Fri

M.TECH

Sat

A

B

Mr.Bhargav
Subjects
:B.Tech:MC,
LAB:ITWOR
KSHOP(CE&
AME)

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

A

Tue

A

1B

Wed

1B

Thu

Fri

Sat

Hazar

1B

B

A

B

Mrs.P.Naga
mani
Subjects
:B.Tech
:CN,CN&NP

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

Il B

v

Tue

v

Wed

A

Thu

Fri

CN &NP LAB

HaozZar

A

B

Il B LAB

s

SAT

Il B

A




Mr.M.V.San
gameswar
Subjects
:MCA:DWD
M,B.Tech:
A&B:DWDM

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

B

A

Tue

MCA

Wed

A

Thu

Il B

Fri

sAT

A

III'B

HTaozZ2ar

MCA LAB

B

A

MCA

MCA

Mr. K. V. K.
Sasi Kanth
Subjects:
B.Tech(SE),B.
Tech:Linux
Lab

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

Tue

A

B

Wed

A

Thu

Il B

Fri

IB

Hazar

A

Java b sec

A

sat

B

A




Mr.MV
Satish
Varma
Subjects:
B.Tech:HCI,LI
NUX LAB+AC
(CSE
A&B)LAB

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

v

Tue

Wed

\"

Thu

Fri

1B/ IV

Hao=Zar

A

Sat

A.VANDAN
APETER
Subjects
:B.Tech:DS,
DIP,LAB:AD
S Lab

Day/Hour

9.30-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.15

1.15-2.15

2.15-3.15

Mon

DS-B

ADS A

DIP

Tue

DS-A

ADS B

DS-B

Haz2ar

Wed

DIP

DS-B

Thu

DIP

DS-A

Fri

DS-A

DIP

DS-B

Sat




GODAVARI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

NH-16, CHAITANYA NAGAR, RAJAHMUNDRY-533296

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
AY (2017-2018)

Lab
TimeTable
Day/Hour 9.30-10.30 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.15 1.15-2.15 2.15-3.15
Mon ADS(A) L Technical TRANING Il (B)
Tue ADS(B)/M.TECH LAB U Technical TRANING Il (A)
Wed WT LAB(B)/ JAVA(A) N
Thu WT LAB(A) C JAVA(B)/CN&NP(B)
Fri LINUX (B)/ /CN&NP(A) H LINUX (A)

Sat FOSS(A&B)

LABS

Java Programming (A&B) : RadhaMohan Pattnayak

Advanced Data Structures (A&B)

Free Open Source Software (FOSS) Lab(A&B)

Computer Networks Lab(A&B)

Web Technologies Lab(A&B)

Linux Programming Lab (A&B)

Technical Training

: P.Sri Ram Chandra.

: A. Vandana Peter

: D.SattiBabu

: P.Sri Ram Chandra.
: RadhaMohan Pattnayak

:P.Nagamani
: P.Sreekanth

: P.Sreekanth
: P.Nagamani

: M.V.SatishVarma
: K.V.K.Sasikanth

:S. Rajeshkumar




Systems Lab - 1 (Operating Systems/ DBMS/ADS)(M.TECH) : P.Sreekanth

Head of The Department



